Welcome New Members

NAHMA

Join NAHMA in welcoming the following new members. To help introduce them, we asked:
What are three things you want NAHMA members to know about you?

Tim Braunschenidel

Chief Operations Officer
CSl Support & Development
8425 E. 12 Mile Road
Warren, MI 48093
586-753-9002
Tim.Braunscheidel@csi.coop
Membership: Executive

1) I|have a background in
construction, education,
and real estate sales.
I’'ve been with CSI since 2007.
| have two boys and a beautiful wife; we are an ice
hockey family and live in Michigan.

2)
3)

Lisa Catlett

Senior Vice President, Affordable
Operations
RPM Living
8111 Preston Road, Suite #900
Dallas, TX 75225
469-444-6581
lisa.catlett@rpmliving.com
Membership: Associate

e | began my career, as most
did, part time in college. | initially focused on high-
end, luxury communities but was hired to do a
complete relocation project with a full tear down
and rebuild and that is where my passion and love
for affordable housing emerged. The people that
you are truly helping, and the feeling of
accomplishment is like no other. This also started my
love for volunteer work.
Affordable senior housing is my absolute FAVORITE!
My free time is spent cheering on LSU as my son
attends the school as a freshman!

Tammy Hunter

Director of Client Relations
Choice Property Resources
752 N. State St., Suite 264
Westerville, OH 43082
614-568-7316
tammy@choiceprop.com
Membership: Affiliate

1. |am passionate about the ACP and helping
owners/managers with getting their residents
affordable internet.
Even though | have been in the multifamily industry
for over 20 years, | continue to learn and love
furthering my knowledge of the industry.
I am an avid runner and am part of an amazing
women's running club that helps me get up to run at
5 a.m. most days.

Michelle Norris

Executive Vice President, External
Affairs & Strategic Partnerships
National Church Residences

2245 North Bank Drive

Columbia, OH 43220

614-205-1327
mnorris@nationalchurchresidences.org
Membership: Executive

Looking forward to
returning to NAHMA after nine years.

Biggest personal change—became a Mimi to a
beautiful little girl who is now almost 3. Loving her
and her two half-sisters as well!

For those who are curious ... | am still running but
not as far or as fast.
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Isa Woods

Regional Operations Manager

CSl Support & Development

201 E. Huntington Drive, #100

Monrovia, CA 91016

626-599-8464, Ext. 612

isa.woods@csi.coop

Membership: Associate

My journey into nonprofit affordable (senior) housing started by happenstance when | was looking
for work soon after completing my undergrad. Little did | know, | went from looking for a job to
finding my career. Fast forward two-plus decades and I’'m still with CSI Support & Development, having worked in various
capacities from administrative to development to operations. During that time, | also got married, started a family, obtained
my master’s in business administration, and even dealt with the loss of a parent. | have grown personally and professionally
with CSl and, while it may seem cliché to say, it truly does feel like family. So, three things about me? | guess now you know
what | do, how long I've been doing it, and how grateful | am to be part of it.

Not Pictured

Brandon Moss

Regional Manager

CSI Support & Development
405 Williams Court, Suite 100
Middle River, MD 21220
410-342-8003
Brandon.Moss@csi.coop
Membership: Associate
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Layla Hartz

North Tampa Housing Development

Corporation

4300 W. Cypress St., Suite 300
Tampa, FL 33607
813-341-9101
Layla.hartz@thafl.com
Affiliate Member

Bekah Quattlebaum

Fortress Prop Tech

118 16th Ave. S., Suite 200
Nashville, TN 37203
615-490-6727
rquattlebaum@fortresstech.net

Harlan Krichman

CRM Residential

36 South Main St.

Parsippany, NJ 8232
609-646-8861
hkrichman@crmresidential.com

Executive Member

Gwen Regan

Fortress Technology Solutions
118 16th Ave. S., Suite 200
Nashville, TN 37203
615-490-6727
gregan@fortresstech.net

Affiliate Member

Diane Van Lear

Satisfacts

909 N Pacific Coast Highway, Fl 11
Segundo, CA 90245

Affiliate Member

Colleen Winship

AppFolio

LaShona McGrew

McCormack Baron Management

100 N Broadway, Suite 100

St. Louis, MO 63102

314-664-6211
LaShona.McGrew@McCormackBaron.com
Executive Member

Ryan Sweeney

HelloSpoke

118 E Main St., suite 100
Louisville, KY 40202
888-955-5155
RSweeney@hellospoke.com
Affiliate Member

70 Castilian Drive
Goleta, CA 93117

866-655-1490
dvanlear@satisfacts.com
Affiliate Member

866-648-1536
colleen.winship@appfolio.com
Affiliate Member

As of Oct. 10, 2022
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